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% : Maulana Mazharul Haque Arabic & Persian University, Patna
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Course : MBA (Marketing) CBCS Semester-IV Examination 2025 Held in June-2025 , Session (2023-2025)
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Num. Gr. : Numeric Grade

ESE : End Semester Examination

CIA : Continuous Internal Assessment
GPA : Grade Point Average

CGPA: Cumulative Grade Point Average
FM : Full Marks

PM : Pass Marks

Tabulator |

Letter Grade

0

A++

A+

A

B+

B

F

Percentage Range
100-91

90-81
80-71
70-61
60-51
50-45
<45

Tabulator Il

Numerical of Letter Grade

10

9

8

7

6

5
Less than 45

Description of Grade
Outstanding
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Pass
Fail
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